College Code and Name

S.No

10

11

App No
DOB

10618046
05-06-1979

10618006
03-11-1992

10618043
16-06-1983

10618025
19-02-1995

10618003
14-07-1993

10618009
18-05-1988

10618052
12-08-1984

10618038
28-03-1993

10618018
17-06-1995

10618010
17-03-1989

10618034
10-05-1987
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Pedagogical Subject

Tamil
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English

Commerce

English

Physical Science

Physical Science @

Tamil e



College Code and Name

S.No

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

App No
DOB

10618013
05-09-1987

10618053
11-05-1989

10618020
10-05-1988

10618015
05-05-1986

10618057
11-01-1997

10618002
23-01-1993

10618035
08-05-1983

10618036
12-04-1997

10618039
03-03-1986

10618049
05-02-1995

10618040
10-05-1983
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Tamil Name
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Mathematics

Economics

Tamil
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Computer Science

Tamil

English

English

English

Computer Science

English
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College Code and Name 10618 - K.R. College of Education,

S.No AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject
DOB Tamil Name

23 10618051 KARTHEESWARI K MBC Biological Science
24-05-1995 as1jsHHevalfl &

24 10618021 KARTHIK A SC English
17-04-1995  smjsds o)

25 10618045 KEMILA J SCC Commerce
18-01-1991 Gaileor Gagm

26 10618033 KRISHNAVENI R SC Tamil
12-04-1996 FlmarpeniGalemd Im

27 10618032 MAHALAKSHMI V SC English
13-04-1991 waTeul &L Gle

28 10618042 MAHESWARI D SC English
09-05-1983 w@serveufl BT

29 10618024 MANIMEGALAI G SC English
08-01-1990 eniGEHmev &

30 10618061 MOHAN DOSS S SC English
17-05-1989 Guorset HTerd &

31 10618022 MURUGAN S MBC Mathematics
14-03-1992 WPHB6T OF

32 10618037 MUTHUKRISHNAN T SC English
20-05-1976 (WHBHEHHagemien &

33 10618044 MUTHUMANICKAM R SC History
25-06-1975 (WPSHSBIDTewNHHLD  JIT




College Code and Name

S.No

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

App No
DOB

10618023
06-01-1991

10618060
25-01-1992

10618031
21-03-1994

10618058
31-05-1997

10618016
03-06-1990

10618019
24-02-1981

10618007
11-12-1983

10618012
04-05-1990

10618008
01-05-1971

10618026
12-04-1993

10618004
15-03-1986
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Computer Science

Computer Science

Physical Science

English

Computer Science

Tamil

Economics

Tamil

Tamil

Biological Science

Tamil




College Code and Name

S.No

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

DATE:

App No
DOB

10618001
05-01-1990

10618029
22-05-1978

10618005
20-08-1995

10618027
17-01-1993

10618014
15-02-1987

10618047
02-05-1989

10618048
05-05-1996

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
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10618 - K.R. College of Education,

Name
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